
Amendment to Agreement 
Change of Firm Occupancy

(Section 4 of Addendum) 

Amendment to Upgrades  05-24-22 

Subject Property: LOT 13, Plan #51M--1169, 1426 Stovell Crescent, Town of Innisfil 

Between Purchaser(s): Fion My An Ho 

And Vendor: BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC. 

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the above-mentioned Agreement, 
and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

The Vendor and Purchaser hereby agree to amend the agreement of purchase and sale between them with respect to the 
Property, dated the 28th day of March, 2021, including amendments, if any, as follows: 

Change to Statement of Critical Dates:  Firm Occupancy Date 

1. The current Firm Occupancy Date is: December 14, 2023

2. The new Firm Occupancy Date is: February 29, 2024

3. The current Outside Occupancy Date is: December 13, 2024

4. The new Outside Occupancy Date is: February 28, 2025

Party Requesting the Change of Date 
1. The setting of a new Firm Occupancy Date and Outside Occupancy Date was at the request of the Purchaser, which

request has been agreed to by the Vendor pursuant to the terms set out in this Amendment.

Compensation 
2. The Purchaser acknowledges that the signing of this amending agreement may result in the loss of Delayed Occupancy

Compensation to which the Purchaser would otherwise be entitled under the terms of the Delayed Occupancy Warranty
provided for by the Ontario New Home Warranties Plan Act and its regulations.

3. The Purchaser and the Vendor acknowledge and agree that: (a) signing of this Amendment is entirely voluntary; (b) the
Purchaser has no obligation to sign this Amendment; and (c) this purchase transaction will still be valid if the Purchaser
does not sign this Amendment.

4. The Purchaser waives the Purchaser's entitlement to Delayed Occupancy Compensation for the period of delay up to the
new Firm Occupancy Date set out above.

Other Terms 
5. The Purchase Agreement is hereby amended by the terms of this Amendment. All other terms are confirmed, and time shall

continue to be of the essence.

6. This Amendment may be executed electronically and transmitted by facsimile and/or email and shall in such event be
effective and binding on the undersigned and their heirs, executors, estate trustees, successors and assigns as if originally
executed and delivered.

7. This Amendment may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which when so executed and delivered shall be an
original, but all of which together shall be constitute one and the same instrument.

8. Purchaser agrees to provide a further deposit of $ , to be credited towards the final purchase price.  Cheque
to be made payable to Bellaire Properties Inc. and shall be delivered to Lormel Homes, prior to execution of the Addendum
by the Builder.

DATED on __________________________________

(Witness) (Purchaser)  (Date) 

(Witness) (Purchaser) (Date) 

Bellaire Properties Inc. 

Per: ____________________________________________ 
Authorized Signing Officer,  
I have the authority to bind the Corporation. 




